RTY
precision voltage divider
86 KOA Speer Electronics, Inc. •  199 Bolivar Drive  •  Bradford, PA 16701  •  USA  •  814-362-5536  •  Fax: 814-362-8883  •  www.koaspeer.com
Specifications given herein may be changed at any time without prior notice. Please confirm technical specifications before you order and/or use.                       1/30/20
r
e
s
is

Code
TE: 7" embossed plastic
ordering information
Metal thin film resistors formed by sputtering method have very similar
characteristic among pair resistors. When their characteristic of T.C.R.,
aging, etc. for relative precision is requested, it’s very suitable to apply
thin film resistor networks to utilize the characteristic as above.
merit of thin film resistor networks
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 KOA Speer:
  RTYS03TTE7524  RTYS03TTE7583  RTYS03TTE7613  RTYS03TTE7636  RTYS03TTE7599